MNT 52

Screensize:
Functionality:
Max VESA:
Max weight:

Turn (max*):

Tilt:

Colour:

Netto weight (kg):

QC

Quality Controlled
by Mount Massive
The Netherlands

Min distance to the wall:

TV WALL BRACKET

X-SMALL 10-26 inch / 25-66 cm
TILT

100x100

50 kg

43 mm

15°

Black

0.52

mm/inch
VESA mounting holes



